
01-avr 14-avr Meilleur

LE GAUDU Laurent DEMOUY Cyrille 85 85

DAGORNO Romain CARETTI Bruno 87 87

VALERO David DAVID Olivier 89 89

ACHACHE Benoit SAXEMARD Samuel 93 93

LANGLOIS Philippe LEPAPE Philippe 94 94

HOUEL Françis GREGOIRE Gilles 103 103

DAGORNO Mathieu PIENS Eric 105 107 105

POITTEVIN Yves VALET Laurent 105 105

BARBIEZ John LEJEUNE Erick 122 122

FLAMENT Bernard MAITROT Pascal 132 132

Joueurs
Scores



Classement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Scores


